EXUS SHUTTERS

=XU5S

CUSTOM SHUTTERS

1221 Champion Cir. Suite 115
Carrollton, TX 75006

TEL: 877-228-EXUS(3987) FAX: 972-242-5224

orders@exusshutters.com

3340-D Greens Rd, Ste. 200

Houston, TX 77032
TEL: 832-672-4928

orders@exusshutters.com

STANDARD SHUTTER
ORDER FORM

ShutterType (select one) White Glove Stile Type (select one) LR StilesType (select one)
Please Specify Shutter Type:
Oun Oraux O rear Orus [crat [Jven [Json [Joes O [ seabep [JsmootH | [JASTRAGAL [JRABBET
Dealer Acct #: Sidemark: Order Date:
Dealer Name: Tel: Cell: Page of
Standard Order Form: | Tel: Install/ Measured By:
Fax: Shipping
Email: Address:
Measurement i o T Post
# Room ez ME Frame Type Fr_ame Color Al L\_/R Tilt Pan(-_zl D|V|c_1er Special Instructions
W/F Width Height I/0 Sides Color | Size Config Rail 1st 2nd
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Special
Instructions:
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: THESE INSTRUCTIONS APPLY TO ALL WINDOW OPENING TYPES Meas.Type | (W)Window Opening (F) Frame to Frame
® See Exus Shutter Manual p. 27 for buildout and extension requirements * Min charge per opening is 6 sq.ft. MountType | (IM) Inside Mount (OM) Outside Mount
* Panel max width is 44" for wood and 36" for faux * Min order quantity is 6 sq.ft. Tilt (C) Center (H) Hidden (O) Offset (1) Ideal
* Panel max height is 120" A divider rail is added when panels exceed 74" * Min panel size is 8” wide x 18” high Hinges (SW) Snow White (SC) Swiss Coffee (OB) Oil Bronze (AB) Antique Brass
(BB) Bright Brass (SS) Stainless Steel (BL) Black (HH) Hidden Hinge

Waiver of Liability on Inside and Semi-inside Mount Applications: Inside or semi-inside mount frames may hinder the removal of windows or interior screens for cleaning and maintenance purpose. The retailer has the responsibility to disclose these

limitations to the end user at the time of sale and waives any liabilities if the inside/semi-inside mount application is deemed unacceptable to the end user after installation (irregardless of whether measure or installation was provided by the retailer or

through our Exus Shutters turnkey program. | acknowledge that the information above is accurate and authorize Exus Shutters to place the above order.The order is not subject to changes or cancellation.

EXUS Standard Shutter Order Form

Signature:

Date:

V.01/01/2024
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